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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A35_04_PRECRUSH\A35_04_PRECRUSH208.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A35_04_PRECRUSH.afg
7/8/2015 ,  11:29 ,  duration  10 min 15 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 11553033 ,  CCD-Z  = 114818
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.8 100.0  0.757  0.879  0.706     50
      #20       #16     2.3  99.2  0.817  0.887  0.726    343
      #30       #20     3.8  96.9  0.834  0.888  0.721   1600
      #40       #30     8.1  93.1  0.874  0.895  0.747  10254
      #50       #40    19.4  85.0  0.896  0.900  0.747  68602
      #60       #50    14.0  65.6  0.902  0.901  0.737 100687
      #70       #60    12.9  51.6  0.906  0.902  0.733 151465
     #140       #70    32.4  38.7  0.899  0.904  0.724 1291294
      PAN      #140     6.3   6.3  0.876  0.922  0.727 19486796

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #70 #45 #35 #25 #18 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 122.5
 50.0 245.1
 90.0 506.2

SPAN3 = 1.566 
U3 = 2.273 
Mv3(x) = 295.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 201.8 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.884
Mean value Symm3 = 0.901
Mean value b/l3 = 0.717
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.560
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.632
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